INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 5565
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: PESHAWAR
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5565-M-4-2250 AYAN KHAN
5565-M-4-2251 ABDUL HADI

5565-M-4-2252
5565-M-4-2253
5565-M-4-2254
5565-M-4-2255
5565-M-4-2256
5565-M-4-2257
5565-M-4-2258
5565-M-4-2259
5565-M-4-2260
5565-M-4-2261
5565-M-4-2262
5565-M-4-2263
5565-M-4-2264
5565-M-4-2265
5565-M-4-2266
5565-M-4-2267
5565-M-4-2268
5565-M-4-2269
5565-M-4-2270
5565-M-4-2271
5565-M-4-2272
5565-M-4-2273
5565-M-4-2274
5565-M-4-2275
5565-M-4-2276
5565-M-4-2277
5565-M-4-2278
5565-M-4-2279
5565-M-4-2280
5565-M-4-2281

SYED AZLAN SHAH
MASHAL SAID

UMAR SHAZAD

SAAD ASIF

YAHYA ISRAR
HASSAN MUHAMMAD
HUSSNAIN

SANAN FARID

IRFAN

MUHAMMAD
MUBASHIR KHAN

M. TALHA

M. ISRAR

M. DANIYAL

M. ILYAS

M. ZAVYAR KHAN
M. TALHA AFRIDI
ZAVIYAR
MUBASHIR
REHAN

KHALID

AYAN ANWAR

M. AMMAR

AB DUR REHMAN
MUSTAFA ANWAR
MOHSIN YAR
HASSAN
MANSOOR ALI
SHURAIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDUR
REHMAN

FRONTIER CHILDREN'S ACADEMY

FATHER NAME
DR. QAISAR KHAN
HAMMAD KHAN
SYED IBRAHIM
AKBAR SAID
NAEEM SHAZAD
ASIF KHAN

ISRAR AHMAD
DR. ILTIMAS KHAN
SAEED

FARID

GULL SHAH KHAN
WASEEM

WAHID ULLAH

M. ABID

SAMI ULLAH
GULL ZEB

M. NAQEEB
KHURSHID ALAM
NAIZ ALI

ADNAN AHMAD
DAUD AHMED
ZABI ULLAH
SHABEER

M. ANWAR

M. ASHFAQ
SHAH JEHAN
ANWAR ULLAH
SHERYAR KHAN
SHAFQAT AZIZ
FAROOQ AZAM
ABID KHAN
WAHEED UR REHMAN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

4
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75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

39
32
36
35
35
51
35
35
35
41
35
35
35
53
39
36
39
53
35
35
37
35
43
35
33
39
31
39
39
39
35
39

52.00%
42.67%
48.00%
46.67%
46.67%
68.00%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
54.67%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
70.67%
52.00%
48.00%
52.00%
70.67%
46.67%
46.67%
49.33%
46.67%
57.33%
46.67%
44.00%
52.00%
41.33%
52.00%
52.00%
52.00%
46.67%
52.00%
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ROLL NO

5565-M-4-2282
5565-M-4-2283
5565-M-4-2284
5565-M-4-2285
5565-M-4-2286
5565-M-4-2287
5565-M-4-2288
5565-M-4-2289
5565-M-4-2290
5565-M-4-2291
5565-M-4-2292
5565-M-4-2293
5565-M-4-2294
5565-M-4-2295
5565-M-4-2296
5565-M-4-2297
5565-M-4-2298
5565-M-4-2299
5565-M-4-2300

5565-M-5-2301
5565-M-5-2302
5565-M-5-2303
5565-M-5-2304
5565-M-5-2305
5565-M-5-2306
5565-M-5-2307
5565-M-5-2308

5565-M-5-2309
5565-M-5-2310
5565-M-5-2311
5565-M-5-2312
5565-M-5-2313
5565-M-5-2314
5565-M-5-2315
5565-M-5-2316
5565-M-5-2317
5565-M-5-2318

STUDENT NAME
AFNAN AKBAR
MUHAMMAD ESSA
MUHAMMAD HASSAM
ABDULLAH KHAN AFRIDI
HAROON KHAN
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
FAISAL FIDA

KHIZER ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD FURQAN
MUHAMMAD SHAYAN
HAMDAN KUNDI
AAHIL KHAN

ZALAN AHMAD
ABUBAKAR SIDDIQ
MUHAMMAD AZLAN
SAAD ALl
AHSANULLAH JAN
AZLAN KUNDI

MUHAMMAD SHAH
SIKANDER

ABID ULLAH

HASNAIN AFRIDI
SHAHAB

ABDUR REHMAN BASIT
YASIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
HAMZA AHMAD

SAYYED MUHAMMAD
HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD DANYAL
MUHAMMAD REHAN
ABUBAKER

MUHAMMAD AYAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
ABDUL MAIJEED

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN LATIF

AZAAN KHAN
SAFI-ULLAH KHAN
YOUNAS KHAN

FATHER NAME
NASEER AKBAR
MUHAMMAD JUNAID
MUJAHID ALI KHAN
KAMRAN KHAN AFRIDI
ILYAS KHAN
ASADULLAH

FIDA MUHAMMAD KHAN
SHAUKAT ZAMAN
FAROOQ SHAH
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
JAMSHED KUNDI
AIMAL KHAN

AHMAD KHAN

ZAHIR UD DIN
MUHAMMAD NIAZ
SHAUKAT ALI
JANULLAH

JAMSHED KUNDI
SARDAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD AMIN
SAHIB ZADA

ABDUL QAHIR
ABDUL BASIT
MARIS KHAN
JAMAL-UDDIN
AHMAD NAWAZ

SAYYED SHAUKAT ULLAH
SHAH

MAZHAR ULLAH
SHOAIB-UR-REHMAN
JEHANDAD
ZIA-UL-HAQ
MAQBOOL JEHAN
IQBAL KHALIL
MUHAMMAD LATIF
SHAHDAD

ANEES ULLAH KHAN
ABDUL JALIL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

4
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75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

35
35
31
33
39
36
39
39
41
67
35
35
53
37
35
35
36
36
33

46
43
51
37
43
43
66
53

66
46
42
40
43
62
45
44
42
43

46.67%
46.67%
41.33%
44.00%
52.00%
48.00%
52.00%
52.00%
54.67%
89.33%
46.67%
46.67%
70.67%
49.33%
46.67%
46.67%
48.00%
48.00%
44.00%

51.11%
47.78%
56.67%
41.11%
47.78%
47.78%
73.33%
58.89%

73.33%
51.11%
46.67%
44.44%
47.78%
68.89%
50.00%
48.89%
46.67%
47.78%
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ROLL NO

5565-M-5-2319
5565-M-5-2320
5565-M-5-2321
5565-M-5-2322

5565-M-5-2323
5565-M-5-2324
5565-M-5-2325
5565-M-5-2326
5565-M-5-2327
5565-M-5-2328
5565-M-5-2329

5565-M-5-2330
5565-M-5-2331
5565-M-5-2332
5565-M-5-2333
5565-M-5-2334
5565-M-5-2335
5565-M-5-2336
5565-M-5-2337
5565-M-5-2338
5565-M-5-2339
5565-M-5-2340
5565-M-5-2341
5565-M-5-2342
5565-M-5-2344
5565-M-6-2345
5565-M-6-2346
5565-M-6-2347
5565-M-6-2348
5565-M-6-2349
5565-M-6-2350
5565-M-6-2351
5565-M-6-2352
5565-M-6-2353
5565-M-6-2354
5565-M-6-2355
5565-M-6-2356

STUDENT NAME

AMIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD SULIMAN
HAZIQ AFRIDI

MUHAMMAD HAROON
JEHANGIR

MUHAMMAD WADAN
ABDULLAH

SANAN AHMAD
FAIZAN

AHMAD YAR

MUNEEB ANWAR

ARMAGHAN MUFARRIQ
KHAN

SHAYAN AHMAD
YASIR ALI

ARSALAN KHAN

QAZI DANIYAL

AYAN

ABDULLAH
ABDULLAH HALLEEM
ABDULLAH SHARAF
MUHAMMAD FAEQ IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ANASS
HAMMAD IQBAL BANGASH
SAEED ULLAH
USMAN GHANI
FAHAD SAID
MUHAMMAD AFNAN
M. ZALAN ISHAQ
ABDULLAH ZAHOOR
M. ADYAN

M. SUDAIS

SHAUKAT ULLAH
MUHAMMAD BILAL
HAROON SHAUKAT
M. SAIF ALI

MALIK SAIFULLAH
AHMAD ARFEEN

M. TALHA

FATHER NAME

YOUNAS
IMRAN-UD-DIN

FAYAZ

MUHAMMAD JEHANGIR

NAQEEB-UR-REHMAN
DR. INAM ULLAH
MUKHTAR AHMAD
MIR AKBAR

ISTIHAR KHAN

SAID ANWAR

DR. MUFARRIQ SHAH

AHMAD ULLAH

DR. AZ HILALI

ZAHID SULTAN

QAZI IRFAN
HASHMAT ULLAH JAN
IHSAN ULLAH

NOOR JAMAL

DR. LAL SHARAF
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
NADEEM ASLAM

DR. JAVED IQBAL BANGASH
MUHAMMAD TALHA SAEED
GUL RASMAL KHAN
AKBAR SAID

GUL HASSAN

ISHAQ KHAN
HAMMAD ULLAH

M. WAQAS BANGASH
M. TARIQ

ZAFAR ALI KHAN

DR. MUHAMMAD ALI
SHAUKAT QAYYUM
FAROOQ AZAM
MALIK NASEER
TANVEER KHAN
SARDAR ALI

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

5
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90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

42
43
43
42

43
43
48
40
51
40
66

62
37
41
39
42
62
42
43
37
40
37
42
42
39
57
43
67
67
42
42
38
42
42
42
42
42

46.67%
47.78%
47.78%
46.67%

47.78%
47.78%
53.33%
44.44%
56.67%
44.44%
73.33%

68.89%
41.11%
45.56%
43.33%
46.67%
68.89%
46.67%
47.78%
41.11%
44.44%
41.11%
46.67%
46.67%
43.33%
63.33%
47.78%
74.44%
74.44%
46.67%
46.67%
42.22%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

5565-M-6-2357 ABDUL BASIT DR. SARBULIND KHAN 6 90 67 74.44%
5565-M-6-2358 HASSAN SAMI SAMI ULLAH 6 90 67 74.44%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 108

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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